ReidBox™MX
Rebate
Solution
Product Guide
reid.com.au  |  1300 780 250
AUS
June | 2024
Tailor your build with

Available in 170mm or 230mm
Box Height.
Single Row Box Configuration.
Available in 120mm or 170mm
Box Height.
Product Guide  | ReidBox™ Rebate Solution 33
| ReidBox™MX Rebate Solution Adaptability
System can be applied either
horizontally or vertically
| ReidBox™MX Rebate Solution Product Specifications
Product Code Box Depth (mm) Fitting Dia. (mm)
Connection
Spacing (mm)
Single/Double
Row Configuration
RBMX12016T200S 120 16 200 S
RBMX12016T300S 120 16 300 S
RBMX12020T200S 120 20 200 S
RBMX12020T300S 120 20 300 S
RBMX12025T200S 120 25 200 S
RBMX12025T300S 120 25 300 S
RBMX17016T200S 170 16 200 S
RBMX17016T300S 170 16 300 S
RBMX17020T200S 170 20 200 S
RBMX17020T300S 170 20 300 S
RBMX17025T200S 170 25 200 S
RBMX17025T300S 170 25 300 S
RBMX17012T150D 170 12 150 D
RBMX17012T200D 170 12 200 D
RBMX17016T200D 170 16 200 D
RBMX17016T300D 170 16 300 D
RBMX17020T200D 170 20 200 D
RBMX17020T300D 170 20 300 D
RBMX17025T200D 170 25 200 D
RBMX17025T300D 170 25 300 D
RBMX23016T200D 230 16 200 D
RBMX23016T300D 230 16 300 D
RBMX23020T200D 230 20 200 D
RBMX23020T300D 230 20 300 D
RBMX23025T200D 230 25 200 D
RBMX23025T300D 230 25 300 D
Item Codes & Product
Specifications
4 Product Guide | ReidBox™ MX Rebate Solution
| ReidBox™MX Rebate Solution Trusted Solution